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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 25 Men, 200m Medley Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

APSOLUTE

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 2:10.35 594
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2:13.70 551
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:13.81 549
4. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 2:17.42 507
5. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:22.11 459
6. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 2:24.60 435
7. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 2:26.63 417
8. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:28.12 405
9. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:36.62 342

10. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 P.K.Neptun 2:37.34 338
11. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:40.33 319
12. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 DUBOCICA 2:40.44 319
13. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:41.02 315
14. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:48.81 273
15. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 2:50.81 264
16. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 2:51.50 261
17. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:53.92 250
18. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:54.23 249
19. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:56.21 240
20. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 P.K.Neptun 2:56.31 240
21. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 2:57.44 235
22. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 3:03.04 214
23. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 DUBOCICA 3:04.85 208
24. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun 3:09.02 195
25. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:11.12 188
26. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 DUBOCICA 3:16.15 174
27. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:18.02 169
28. SMAILI, Ogren 11 OTRILA 3:19.82 165
29. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 3:33.71 134

CATEGORY B

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:13.81 549
2. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 2:24.60 435
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:28.12 405
4. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:36.62 342

CATEGORY C

1. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:22.11 459
2. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 P.K.Neptun 2:37.34 338
3. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:40.33 319
4. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:41.02 315
5. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:48.81 273
6. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 2:50.81 264
7. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 P.K.Neptun 2:56.31 240
8. SMAILI, Ogren 11 OTRILA 3:19.82 165
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 25, Men, 200m Medley

CATEGORY D

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 2:26.63 417
2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 DUBOCICA 2:40.44 319
3. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:53.92 250
4. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:54.23 249
5. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:56.21 240
6. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 2:57.44 235
7. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 DUBOCICA 3:04.85 208
8. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun 3:09.02 195
9. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 DUBOCICA 3:16.15 174

10. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 3:33.71 134

CATEGORY E

1. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 2:51.50 261
2. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 3:03.04 214
3. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:11.12 188
4. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:18.02 169


